O~NO OIS WN P

Matricola

34478/110
35836/110
34711/110
35539/110
34724/110
34777/110
34427/110
35589/110
34671/110
33915/110
34684/110
34683/110
36467/110
35472/110
34840/110
34780/110
35273/110
34731/110
34817/110
34339/110
35438/110
35285/110
34740/110
33921/110
34342/110
34432/110
34607/110
34727/110
35193/110
35490/110
34604/110
34656/110
34662/110
34079/110
40032/110
30110/110
34655/110
34907/110
34661/110
31930/110
34844/110
34457/110
34660/110
35447/110
34602/110
34014/110
35200/110
34055/110
34458/110
34561/110
33910/110
34216/110
34456/110
37926/110
34715/110
33902/110
34733/110
35446/110

Esito
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
RITIRATO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
RITIRATO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
RITIRATO
IDONEO
RITIRATO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

34340/110
35445/110
34721/110
33917/110
35475/110
34869/110
34718/110
34702/110
34848/110
34775/110
35457/110
34350/110
35458/110
32832/110
34030/110
34603/110
34837/110
34717/110
34653/110
35488/110
33326/110
34842/110
33907/110
34663/110
34346/110
33906/110
34870/110
34422/110

IDONEO
IDONEO
RITIRATO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
RITIRATO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



